
DISHES INDICATED WITH (C) - CELERY, (D) - DAIRY, (E) - EGG, (F) - FISH, (G) - GLUTEN, (L) - LUPIN, (MU) - MUSTARD (N) - NUTS, (R) - RAW, (S) - SHELLFISH, (SE) - SESAME, (SU) - SULPHITES, (V) - VEGETARIAN.

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD OR POULTRY PRODUCTS SUCH AS EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.
OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE OTHER ALLERGEN INGREDIENTS ARE HANDLED. ALL PRICES ARE IN AED, INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT.

THE FALAFEL D, E, G, V

Tzatziki, lettuce, tomato, pickled chili, fried halloumi

THE PERI-PERI  Chicken D, E, G, MU, SO

Coleslaw, fried jalapeño, lettuce, ranch sauce

The HOT CHICKEN D, E, G, MU, SO

Pickles, lettuce, pepper cheese sauce,
Nashville mayo

THE BACON BLUE D, E, G, MU, SO

Beef patty, veal bacon, blue cheese sauce,
truffle burger sauce, lettuce, sun-dried tomato, 
onion, pickles

TRIPLE SMASH D, E, G, MU, SO

Beef patty, American cheese, jalapeño, veal bacon, 
burger sauce, fried onion, fried egg, lettuce

CHEESE EDITION D, E, G, MU, SO

Beef patty, American cheese, Emmental cheese, 
cheese sauce, burger sauce, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles

MAPLE BACON D, E, G, MU, SO

Beef patty, balsamic, caramelized onion,
veal bacon
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PIZZASPIZZAS
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80
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MARGHERITA D, G, V

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN  D, G, SO

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, coriander, 
pickled onion, pickled chili

SPICY BEEF & BURRATA D, G

Tomato sauce, rocket, mozzarella

PEPPERONI D, G, SO

Tomato sauce, mozzarella

CENTRAL MONSTER 21” D, G, SO

Megasize any pizza

* S E R V E D  W I T H  c u r l y  F R I E S

DEsser tSDEsser tS

OREO CHEESECAKE & BROWNIE MESS D, E, G, N, V

Baked cheesecake, chocolate fudge brownie, 
chocolate sauce, Oreo ice cream

Birthday CAKE D, E, G, V

Cookie dough, vanilla sponge, blueberry 
sauce, ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE BAKED COOKIE D, E, G, N, V

Caramel, pecans, dates

APPLE PIE D, E, G, V

Cinnamon roll, vanilla ice cream

CENTRAL BURGER D, E, G, N, SE

French macaroon, mango, passion fruit, 
raspberry coulis

Ice cream cone selection D, G, V

70

70
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NIBBLESNIBBLES
45

65

70

75

75

75

breaded onion rings  D, E, G, MU, SO, V

Ketchup, mayo

CRISPY SQUID D, G, MU, S, SE

Chili ginger sauce, lime, togarashi,
spring onion

STIR-FRIED PRAWNS D, S

Capers, black olives, red chili, parsley

CHICKEN WINGS C, D, E, G, MU, SE, SO

Choice of BBQ or Buffalo, crudités, blue 
cheese mayo

BEEF CROQUETTES C, D, E, G, MU, SO

Truffle mayo

LOADED MAC & CHEESE D, G, S

Chicken, prawns, cheddar cheese sauce, 
veal bacon bits, spring onion

MAINSMAINS
80

115

125

160

90

185

205

270

Pasta ARRABbIATA C, D, G, V

Spicy tomato sauce, burrata, olives

FISH & CHIPS E, F, G, MU, SE, SO

Battered cod, tartar sauce, spicy fries

SALMON D, F, G, SO

Crushed potato, peas, chives, honey soy garlic, dill

ROASTED JERK CHICKEN 2.0 D, E, F, G, MU, SO, SU

Jamaican fries, cajun corn, hondashi coleslaw, 
Pico de Gallo, flour tortilla

SPAGHETTI  & MEATBALLS C, D, E, F, G, MU

Marinara bolognese, parmesan, parsley

BABY BACK RIBS C, D, E, F, G, MU, SO

Onion rings, mac & cheese, hondashi coleslaw,
garlic bread

STEAK & EGG C, D, E, G

Curly fries, roasted tomato, mushroom, pepper 
sauce

Striploin 250G

Rib-eye 300G

SaladsSalads

65

70

70

60

GRILLED HALLOUMI  D, MU, N, V

Mixed lettuce, pecans, pomegranate,
citrus dressing

CHARRED CORN N, SO, V

Lettuce, avocado, sun-dried tomato, 
edamame, smoked almonds, pomegranate, 
balsamic dressing

CAESAR D, E, F, G, MU, SO

Lettuce, anchovies, croutons, parmesan

CENTRAL D, E, MU, SO

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, 
avocado, veal bacon, baby corn,
ranch dressing

ADD ON
PRAWN S 35 CHICKEN 25 Beef  45

kidskids
40

45

45

45

45

45

CRUDITÉS & RANCH DRESSING D, E, MU, SO, V

Cheese QUESADILLA & fries D, G, V

MARGHERITa PizzA D, G, V

TOMATO PENNE PASTA C, D, G, V

CHICKEN NUGGETS & fries D, E, G 

Cheese BURGER & fries D, E, G, MU, SE, SO

SIDESSIDES
SKINNY FRIES  V  40 sweet potato fries  v  40

MAC N CHEESE  D, G, V  45 Mashed potato  D, V  45

JAMAICAN RICE  G, SU, V  45roasted greens  V  50

95

75

80

90

The vegan G, N, SO, V

Vegan patty, ketchup, vegan cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

crispy chicken  D, E, G, MU, SE, SO

American cheese, red cabbage, avocado,
mango, sweet chili mayo

the classic D, E, G, MU, SE, SO

Beef patty, American cheese, truffle burger
sauce, relish, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH D, E, G, MU

Striploin, panini bread, mixed peppers,
white onion, mozzarella, English mustard

BURGERS & Sandwiches*
* S E R V E D  W I T H  c u r l y  F R I E S

BURGERS & Sandwiches*
* S E R V E D  W I T H  c u r l y  F R I E S

Tex MexTex Mex
NACHOS D, MU, SE, SO, V

Guacamole, tomato salsa, black beans,
sour cream, jalapeños, cheese, spring onion, togarashi

VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL D, G, V

Mexican rice, avocado, corn, Pico de Gallo,
black beans, pickled onion, sour cream, nachos

BREADED BLACK COD TACOS D, E, F, G, MU, SO, SU

Sour cream, house slaw, pickled onion, chives

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TACOs D, E, G, MU, SO

Sour cream, house slaw, pickled onion, chives

BEEF TACOs  C, D, E, G, MU, SO

Apple slaw, crispy onion, Pico de Gallo, sour cream

CHICKEN QUESADILLA D, G, SO 

Mixed peppers, Pico de Gallo, sour cream, guacamole

PULLED SHORT RIB QUESADILLA C, D, E, G, MU, SO

BBQ sauce, mixed peppers, corn salsa, ranch, 
guacamole

SIZZLING FAJITAs D, G, SO, V

Mixed peppers, black beans, guacamole, sour cream, 
cheddar cheese, Pico de Gallo, flour tortilla

60          XL 85

65

75

65

75

70

80

140

SHRIMP S CHICKEN Beef

XL 95
Want more?

D, E, F, R, SE, SO, SU, V

90

Edamame, sweet corn, avocado, cucumber, wakame, 
nori, furikake

POKE your wayPOKE your way

Mushroom SE

Salmon F, R

teriyaki
Chicken SO

Ginger Ponzu G, SO

Sriracha Mayo
D, E, MU, SO, SU

Wasabi Cream
D, E, MU, SO

1 2 3

Rice

Quinoa

Choice of



BUDWEISER
CORONA
BUD LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
PERONI
Corona Cero 0%

42
45
42
42
45
40

BOTTLED BEERBOTTLED BEER

SOMERSBY APPLE
MAGNERS PEAR
MAGNERS ORIGINAL
 

50
62
62

BOTTLED CIDERBOTTLED CIDER

1/2 PINT PINT

STELLA ARTOIS
BUDWEISER
MAGNERS ORIGINAL
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY SESSION IPA
Guinness

30 50

30 50

30 50
 
35 60

35 60

DRAUGHT BEERDRAUGHT BEER

70
 
 

 
70

 
70

SNICKER-DOODLE-DO D, E, G, N

Chocolate & PB shake, giant 
chocolate chip cookie, dulce de 
leche, caramel popcorn, Kinder 
Bueno, whipped cream
 
SOUR PUFF SHAKE D, E, G, N

Strawberry shake, crispy 
marshmallow, sour belt, jelly kisses, 
vanilla frosting, whipped cream
 
TOASTED S’MOREO D, E, G, N

Caramel shake, Oreo s’more, 
marshmallow flu�, dulce de leche, 
whipped cream

SHAKESSHAKES

45 260

 275

775

1550

1900

BUBBLEsBUBBLEs
BRUT – DA LUCA PROSECCO – ITALY

SEMI DRY – ROSE DA LUCA – ITALY

LAURENT – PERRIER CHAMPAGNE – FRANCE

BOLLINER SPECIAL – CUVEE CHAMPAGNE – FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT – ROSE CHAMPAGNE – FRANCE

GLASS BOTTLE

CHARDONNAY – SANTA CAROLINA – CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC – BANROCK STATION – AUSTRALIA

PINOT GRIGIO – ANCORA PIEDMONT – ITALY

Sauvignon Blanc - Matua - Marlborough - New Zealand

GAVI – DOCG BENI DI  BATASIOLO – ITALY

45 215

55 265

65 315

390

480

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

MERLOT -  SANTA CAROLINA – CHILE

MALBEC – ARGENTO – ARGENTINA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON – LAPOSTELLE – CHILE

CHIANTI  – ROCCA DELLE MACIE TUSCANY – ITALY

RIOJA – CRIANZA NAVAJAS – SPAIN 

45 215

55 265

60 290

65 315

480

RED WINERED WINE

GRENACHE SYRAH – OH! OMERADE IGP – FRANCE

SYRAH – LE ROSÉ LAPOSTOLLE – CHILE

45 215

55 265

ROSE WINEROSE WINE

SPRING BREAK
Apple, lemon, lemongrass, soda
 
chameleonade
Kiwi, lemon, butterfly pea tea,
elderflower, soda
 
LEMONDARY
Orange, grapefruit, lemon, mango,
grenadine, soda
 
E-STRAW-ORDIN-BERRY
Raspberry, strawberry, hibiscus,
ginger ale
 
Wiggle Jiggle juice
Orange & lime jelly, lemon, soda

25

 
25

 

25

 
25

 
25

lemonadeslemonades

BLUE RAZZLE DAZZLE
Orange, apple, lemon
 
ALL THE TUTTI  FRUTI
Mango, pineapple, cranberry, apple
 
BRAIN FREEZE PLEASE!
Slushie topped with vanilla ice cream

30

 
30

 
35

 

SlushiesSlushies

COCKTAILsCOCKTAILs

FAUXPEROL SPRITZ
Spiced citrus, tonic, soda
 
AMARETT-OH SOUR
Almond, vanilla, brown sugar, lemon
 
PASSIONFRUIT VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime, mint, soda
 
Thai  coconut

35

 
35

 
35

 
45

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS

ICE TEASICE TEAS

PEACH

LEMON

PASSION & MANGO

BLUEBERRY & CHERRY

20

20

20

20

DISHES INDICATED WITH (C) - CELERY, (D) - DAIRY, (E) - EGG, (F) - FISH, (G) - GLUTEN, (L) - LUPIN, (MU) - MUSTARD (N) - NUTS, (R) - RAW, (S) - SHELLFISH, (SE) - SESAME, (SU) - SULPHITES, (V) - VEGETARIAN.

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD OR POULTRY PRODUCTS SUCH AS EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.
OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE OTHER ALLERGEN INGREDIENTS ARE HANDLED. ALL PRICES ARE IN AED, INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT.

35classic shakeclassic shake
D, N

Crushinit!Crushinit!
Dark chocolate crush 
D, N

50 &&

Choice of

Vanilla Chocolate

StrawberryPeanut Butter

Caramel

Oreo Bubblegum

Salted Caramel Mint Chocolate Chip

Almond Passion Fruit

grab one to go!grab one to go!

WaterWater
Eira Still 37.5cl
Eira Sparkling 37.5cl
Eira Still 80cl
Eira Sparkling 80cl

25
25
40
40

Energy DrinksEnergy Drinks
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Watermelon

40
40
40

70

65

 
65

 
65

 

65

OH FUDGe shake A, D, N

Baileys & whiskey milkshake,
chocolate sauce, whipped cream,
brandy infused cherry

QUE GUAPA
Vodka, pink gin, lychee, prosecco
 
PEACH @THE                   BEACH
Vodka, peach, apple, lemon
 
MAI-CEN-TAI  N

White rum, dark rum, cranberry,
hibiscus, almond
 
PEA-SCO-SOUR
Pisco, lychee, butterfly pea tea,
angostura

MELON AID
Gin, Midori melon, elderflower,
Chardonnay

ESPRESS PLAY
Brandy, Jäger cold brew,
dulce de leche
 
TRANQUILA
Tequila, triple sec, hibiscus,
ginger, honey
 
MASTER MIGHTYKI
Gin, banana liqueur, apple, kiwi
 
MANDAR IN VADER
Vodka, almond, mandarin,
Angostura Bitter

70

60

70

 
75

 75


